PRODUCT OVERVIEW
G-CLASS V-SERIES WATER-COOLED CHILLERS
GLOBAL #1 IN OIL-FREE CHILLERS
G-Class V-series water-cooled chillers Product Overview 2
G-Class V-Series Water-Cooled Chillers
Smardt’s G-Class of chillers is distinguished by its use of environmentally-friendly refrigerants boasting
ultra-low GWP ratings. G-Class Water-Cooled V-Series Chillers are Smardt’s large-capacity chillers that
utilize Smardt’s oil-free chiller technology and Turbocor’s VTX compressors with ultra-low GWP R1234ze

E=Brazed Plate
Design Series
Model Number Nomenclature
G-Class V-series water-cooled chillers Product Overview 8
Global reach, single focus
Smardt is both the pioneer and world-leader in oil-free centrifugal chillers, with production facilities
in Canada (Montreal area), Australia (Melbourne area), United States (Plattsburgh, New York),
Germany (Stuttgart area), and China (Guangzhou and Nanjing).
Smardt service networks extend across the globe to monitor and support the world’s largest installed
base of oil-free high-efficiency chillers, with more than 10000 chillers installed globally.
Smardt has exercised its best efforts to ensure that the information contained in this document is correct at time of printing. However, no warranty, reliability or accuracy is given with respect to the information contained
herein, and Smardt is not and shall not be responsible for any error or omission, or liable for the correctness or suitability of the information given. All brand names and product names used in this manual are trademarks,
registered trademarks, or trade names of their respective holders.
© 2022, Smardt Chiller Group Inc. All rights reserved. 04/2022
www.smardt.comFollow us.
AMERICAS
Canada
Smardt Chiller Group Inc.
1800 Trans-Canada Highway
Dorval, Quebec H9P1H7
T +1 514 426 8989
E sales.na@smardt.com
USA
Smardt Chillers Inc.
22 Colorado Street, Bldg 2815
Plattsburgh, NY 12903
T +1 518 324 5741
E sales.na@smardt.com
Brazil
Mecalor Solutions (licensed partner)
Rua da Banduira, 219-Novo Mundo Park
São Paulo, Brazil
T +55 11 2188 1700
E vendas@mecalor.com
EMEA
Germany
Smardt-OPK Chillers AG
Bahnhofstraße 74
D73240 Wendlingen
T +49 7024 79429 0
E sales.eu@smardt.com
United Kingdom
Smardt Chiller UK
10A Burrell Way, Thetford,
Norfolk IP24 3RW
T +44 1842 824830
E sales.uk@smardt.com
Australia
Smardt Chiller Pty Ltd
144 Colchester Road
Bayswater North VIC 3153
T +61 3 9761 7905
E sales.au@smardt.com
China
Guangzhou Smardt Chillers
Manufacturing Co. Ltd
Mei Xing Industrial Park
No. 30 Dong Zhong Road ETDD
Guangzhou
T +86 20 8205 7161
E sales.cn@smardt.com
Singapore
Smardt Chillers Pte Ltd
438A Alexandra Road #08-11
Alexandra Technopark 119967
T +65 6273 1120
E sales.as@smardt.com
Guangzhou Smardt Chillers
Manufacturing Co. Ltd, Nanjing